
KEY DATES - Summer 2 2024

Monday 3rd June 2024 INSET day

Tuesday 4th June 2024 Return to School

Wednesday 5th June 2024 Team 3 Family lunch 12.15pm -1pm

Thursday 6th June 2024 Team Reception New Starters meeting 6-7pm

Monday 10th June 2024 Team 5 York Residential Meeting

Tuesday 11th June 2024 Team Reception Class Assembly 9 am - 9.25am

Wednesday 12th June 2024 Team 5 EPCHS meeting with the Headteacher 5 - 6pm

Saturday 15th June 2024 First Holy Communion Mass - Team 3 - 11am

Monday 17th June 2024 Team 5 & 6 to visit Theatre Porto 9.30am - 12pm

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Sports Day
Team 1 / Team 2 / Reception / Nursery - 9.30am - 11 am
Team 3 / Team 4 / Team 5 / Team 6 - 1.30 pm - 3 pm

Wednesday 19th June 2024 T2 family lunch - 11.45pm - 12.30 pm

Wednesday 26th June - Friday 28th
June 2024

T5 - York Residential

Monday 1st July 2024 Team Reception / Team 1 to visit Our Lady’s Star of the Sea Catholic
Church

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 New Reception children to visit school between 9 am - 12 pm

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Team 1 Family lunch 11.45 am- 12.30 pm

Thursday 4th July 2024 Nursery “Messy Play” afternoon- 2-3pm- Parent invited

Friday 5th July 2024 School Summer Fair on the playground 3pm - 4.30pm

Monday 8th July 2024 T2 Pizza workshop with parents 1pm - 3.15pm



Tuesday 9th July 2024 Reserve Sports Day

Wednesday 10th July 2024 Team Reception ‘Share the learning’ session 10. 30 am - 11.30 am
Team Reception family lunch 11.45 am - 12.15 pm

Friday 12th July 2024 School Reports to go out to all children

Monday 15th July 2024 Conservation Cafe 2 pm - 4 pm

Tuesday 16th July 2024 End of Year Mass- T6 Parents 9.15 am

Wednesday 17th July 2024 Madagascar Musical 5.30pm -6.30pm

Thursday 18th July 2024 Team 6 Film night 5.30pm - 6.30pm

Friday 19th July 2024 School closes 1pm (No After School club)


